Wooldale “Tardly

BREAKFAST

Toast & Butter

Cheese on Toast

Breakfast Cereal
Bacon/Sausage Roll

Bacon & Sausage Baguette
Bacon & Egg Muffin

Toasted Teacake

MAINS

Hot Deal

Main Meal
Vegetable Portion
Potato Portion
Portion of Chips
Hot Dessert
Custard

40p
70p
£1.00
£1.73
£2.65
£1.85

90p

£2.75
£2.90
60p
60p
£1.35
95p
50p

FOOD TO

Pizza (v)
Pizza (Meat)
French Bread Pizza

Jacket Potato Plain
Jacket Potato (1 Filling)
Jacket Potato (2 Fillings)

Sandwiches from
Baguettes from

Filled Panini from
Filled Bagels from

Pasta Pot & Sauce
Pasta pot & Two Sauces
Plain Pasta

Hot Wraps from
Mini Cheddars

Oreo
Jaffa Cakes

o

£1.60
£1.75
£1.75

£1.35
£2.00
£2.45

£1.80
£2.65
£2.65
£2.65

£2.65
£3.05
£2.15

£2.65
£1.00

75p
£1.10

rOOD UNION

BY CHARTWELLS

DESSERTS

Oat Cookie
Traybakes
Chocolate Brownie
Flapjack
Assorted Muffins
Doughnuts
Belgium Waffles
Fresh Fruit Pot
Fresh Fruit
Grape Pot

Melon Pot
Yoghurt

DRINIKS

Radnor Carton 200ml
Radnor Fizz

Juice Burst Bottle 330ml
Suso

Bottled Water 500ml
Viva Milkshake 200ml|
OMJ carton

Oasis

95p
£1.05
£1.05
£1.05
£1.35
£1.25
£1.35
£1.20

60p
£1.20
£1.20
£1.20

80p
£1.20
£1.30
£1.30
£1.05
80p
95p
£1.75
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