

FOOD UNION by chartwells

BREAKFAST

Toast & Butter	40p
Cheese on Toast	70p
Breakfast Cereal	£1.00
Bacon/Sausage Roll	£1.73
Bacon & Sausage Baguette	£2.65
Bacon & Egg Muffin	£1.85
Toasted Teacake	90p

MAINS

Hot Deal
Main Meal
Vegetable Portion
Potato Portion
Portion of Chips
Hot Dessert
Custard

£2.75 £2.90 60p 60p £1.35 95p 50p



Pizza (v)	£1.60
Pizza (Meat)	£1.75
French Bread Pizza	£1.75
Jacket Potato Plain	£1.35
Jacket Potato (1 Filling)	£2.00
Jacket Potato (2 Fillings)	£2.45
Sandwiches from	£1.80
Baguettes from	£2.65
Filled Panini from	£2.65
Filled Bagels from	£2.65
Pasta Pot & Sauce	£2.65
Pasta pot & Two Sauces	£3.05
Plain Pasta	£2.15
Hot Wraps from	£2.65
Mini Cheddars	£1.00
Oreo	75p
Jaffa Cakes	£1.10

DESSERTS

Oat Cookie	95p
Traybakes	£1.05
Chocolate Brownie	£1.05
Flapjack	£1.05
Assorted Muffins	£1.35
Doughnuts	£1.25
Belgium Waffles	£1.35
Fresh Fruit Pot	£1.20
Fresh Fruit	60p
Grape Pot	£1.20
Melon Pot	£1.20
Yoghurt	£1.20

DRINKS

Radnor Carton 200ml	80p
Radnor Fizz	£1.20
Juice Burst Bottle 330ml	£1.30
Suso	£1.30
Bottled Water 500ml	£1.05
Viva Milkshake 200ml	80p
OMJ carton	95p
Oasis	£1.75